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$12,00000
$200,916.00

$245,052.40

$24,000.00
$236,786.00
$21,00000
$21,00000

$54,000.00
$74241.75
$18,00000
$161,05762
$10359.80
$801,775.81

$87,476.00
$22,0745

$171,944.80

$24,000.00
$12,00000
$66,000.00
$346,968.44
$402,090.78
$44,770.00
$24,000.00
$46,641.70
$12,00000
$317,679.00
$137,3229
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B71 e FS/HEALTH  Acfs2¢ Al AP AL b 1S-315-1234 RFP 01-00AN-17  3LD¥IAN-20 224G $26,66667
B72 b¥recg®  GEN Dlct A bata® Pabbendt cTne ' [$-320:0001  RFP X-00An-15 19-00An-20  AHSP $97870300
B73 e ENV Wardonrege 04C® g deO» e 15-300-1496 RFP 01-69dn-18  31hodn2 224G $11,058.34
B74 NGy GEN NNGTARN® HIRE AL IR AQ-CYCnLIGE dAPAL 12251235 RPP 01-4o-16 31-LA21 A= $77413.20
B75 SpPSOCSeg<tse GEN NNGHEN®, bR AL BN AQeC LA d>AN A [S-205-1236  RFP 01-do-16 31-LA-21 Ao $80,004.80
B76 MASE EA NNG4® House 113 AN HLc ¢ <tb 15-200-1104 $S 14 A-16 30-d0-21 &b $12,000.00
B77 abbe EIA HdtLeode Av o HdtLc bd< o Dhoc b 1S-325-1111 SS 01<dcAl6 30021 A= $10499.28
B78 PRI FIA NG, CADYS ALy HAtLc bg¢ SPPsCebyqe <tb 1S-205-1107 $S 14 A16 30-d0-21 A= $13,800.00
B79 Lo EDU N0 0d< Ay Nadb AcPede <b 15-305-1101 sS B5NAR16  14-/NAn-21 AP $17853400
B30 b¥Meco®  HEALTH  dRodibia ™ Ocna e e A 15-320-4215 RFP 01-06An-16  3IDDAR-2L 224G $111,82500

ST ATt
B8l Aoclse FS NNG%~® Income Support AL g<< cTNC b 1S-310-1106 SS 14-06An-16  13-00An-21 AP $7,200.00
BS2 AboAC PN NN, AL, 917 5554 0a 9 cTNC <b 5-235-2086 sS 010dn-16  31-NVAR-2L 22460 $161,450.00
B83 AboAC EA AL AV 1084 NPR TN Acnsbnie <tb 1S-235-2047 $S 0140dn-12 31NAn-21 15460 $879.76076
B84 AboOAC  ENV ENV /5547 Agy® 15524 NPR TS Acnsbnpe b 15-235-4214 sS 01-A>17 312 22460 $7800000
B85 AbOAC ENV NNGAR, AL 5100 SpPC 5 QM aHBNC A%, <b 1S-235-4217 RFP 01-A><17 31922 22460 $147,18000
B86 AboOAC  CH NNGH® <o AQ® AL 924 SPPSSC 30 QT aH®NCe A, A 15-235-1113 sS 01-LA-17 30-A>-22 AP $18931979
B87 NPSSYQ® A NNGTAL HdtLcbd¢ NPSSIQTTE <tb 15-330-1203 $S 01<4cAl7 30022 A= $21,635.85
BS8 LoOd®  HEALTH  Sad® d<¢ A, PUNCnbde S04 Aclede A 15-305-4211 RFP 01-/NAR-T7  31-dLP-22 254 $1931564
B89 b¥reca®  (CS Dret A #1 bata® Pabbende cTne b 15-320-4218 $S BINAN-T WUINAN-22 2246 $63,009.38
B9 AboAC  EDU A 2225 D¢ ond NPR TS Acnsbnpe <b 15-235-1303 sS 01%0dn-13 31MVAR-2 15460 $20956208
BA1 AHOAC HEALTH 5<% 1820 NCC/AC A*CDnD< <o LP. A [$-235-1305  RFP 0140dn-18  31-N/An-22  A%™M $25337991
B92 AboAC  JUS NN, 4 A AL 1106 pPC 50 @ Tab®NC A, A 15-235-1304 sS 01%0dn-18  31-N/A-22 A $46356000
B93 AHOAC  HEALTH  NNGTN® T AL 626 I AQCRNN dAN TNE b 15-235-1302 $S 01-024n-18  31vodn-23 A $298550.10
B4 PALAC EIA NNGSEE, AL 2000 PUAC Q¥ arnbbea® dDCNe A 15-210-1306 RFP 01-Lc-18 8623 AP $3562281
B95 SACA  HEALTH  PReCTC Rodhcd®™C DTAM 4651 0o &% T NS <b [S-600-0001  RFP 01-A><03 311923 A= $900000.00
BY% AbOAC  FS abecd A 224 0o/ dd>AN® &b 15-235-1021 sS 014 A4 30-do-24 154G) 48594174
BY7 sgho®)®  GEN NG Ao AR dDAN® b 1S-420-1133 RFP 01-dLl-14 31-dcA-24 2-545GJ  $1,020,000.00
B98 AN GEN Hdc® LU Al Aobr AN dd>AN® b [S-410-1115 sS 01-A>07  31L%-27 a*o®  $102926000
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<b 5-420-0001 SS
b [S-425-1110 sS
<b 15-310-1106 SS
b [S-425-1111 sS
b 15-330-1204 sS
<b 1S-425-1112 SS
b 1S-215-0004 sS
<b 1S-325-1111 SS
A 15-300-1496 RFP
<b 15-200-1104 SS
b 15-200-1106 sS
<b 1S-310-1111 SS
b 1S-215-0001 sS
<b S-215-0002 SS
b 1S-205-1107 sS
<b 15-300-1495 SS
<b 15-310-1110 SS
b 15-425-1005 sS
<b 15-425-1108 sS
A 1S-305-4211 RFP
<b 1S-425-1118 SS
b [S-425-1119 sS
<tb 15-330-1203 $S
<b 15-300-1213 sS
<b 15-200-1105 SS
b 1S-315-1233 sS
<b 15-220-1201 SS
b 1S-315-1234 RFP
A 15-235-4215 sS
b 1S-235-4219 sS
<b [S-235-4207  RFP
b 1S-415-2004 sS
<b 15-425-1109 SS
A 1S-210-1306 RFP

DL _’Eb
AP
01-A>P04
16117
14-06An-16
16117

01-¥o-15
06-Le-17
01-00\An-17
01-4c A-16
01-69<n.-18
14 A16
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01-LA-16
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01-4Le-15
14 A16
014.0dn-18

01-’NAn-16
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01-<cA-16

01-/NAn-17
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01-<cA17
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014 A-16
01-do-15
01-00\An-17
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01-A>P17
01-/NAR12
16Le-17
01418

p‘- _)ﬁb
DD
31-L9-09
1617
13-00An-21
16417

3LATT
064017
31-DEIAN-19
304021
31-7.04dn-21
304021
30-A5P<19
30-A>P°-19
31-L¢-20
314 A0
304021
31-NYAn-18

31-dLr-19
30-00\AN-17
304018
31-4L7-22
304019
304019

30022
31-NYAn-19

31-L9-20
304019
31-LA-20
31-D¥IAN-20
304017
30-/NAN-18
31-L5-18
31-dL-17
16-do-17
28-024n-23

DOPashCe 46U 4P

1-5456y
A=
A=
A=

A=
A=
21456y
A=
2-245GY
b
2-245GY
2-24%y
21456y
15456y
A=
A=

21456y
<G
A=
254Gy
A=
A=

AP
1-5<45GJ

<
2-245GY
1-5 46y
2-245GY
A=
A=
1-1 <456y
1-5 456y
A=
A=

$_
$6,875.00
$7,00.00
$7.25000

$9,328.44

$9.995.97
$10,35980
$10499.28
$11,058.34
$12,000.00
$12,000.00
$12,000.00
$12,000.00
$12,000.00
$13,800.00
$14,400.00

$18,000.00
$18,000.00
$18,000.00
$19,31564
$21,000.00
$21,000.00

$21,63585
$22,207.45

$24,000.00
$24,000.00
$24,000.00
$26,666.67
$2932338
$2932338
$30,420.00
$33,21000
$35,000.00
$35,62281
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HtLcbdC bPssdLAre b 1S-215-0003 sS
ASIGRAG b <b 154251113 ss
HTM ASPSSNENRE TNe <b 1S-420-1494  RFP
bata® Pabyenae TN b 1S-320-4217 RFP
HtLc bde NPGsQTe Gtb [S-330-1204-A S
AcfdC ALy A 1S-315-1232 RFP
Lo AQ RN gAY A 153054210  RFP
HtLcode dLpere b 154251004 sS
bata® Pablenae cTNe b 15-320-4218 sS
MM g<< cTne A 152650032 RFP
0097 AN Ndede <b 1S-235:2087  RFP
JLE Pabhenie cTne b 15-605-4223 sS
West Baffin Co-Op A 1S-210-1206 sS
HtLcbde NPGsTe b 15-430-1109 sS
NPR TS Acnsbnie Gtb 15-235-0903 RFP
bIAC AQS ARG dI>AN A [S2251235  RFP
NPR TS Acnsbnie b 1S-235-4214 sS
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g g4 TS b 1S-250-1248 sS
Atco LPCRNE <L Ag®hb®™NNaIe b 15-260-1102 RFP
AXNEDNE TNe

P e b [S320-4215  RPP
Lo AQ RN gAY A 15-305-1135 RFP
Acfed TN A 15-320-0004 RFP
NPR cTNS Acnsbnie b 15-235-0906 RFP
5ppseC 0 @ Tah®NC A%, b 1S-235-4217 RFP
NCC/AC A*C*DnDe <o LP. A 1S-235-4211 RFP
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30-A>7<-20
31-LA-20
30-40-16
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31-NYAA-TT
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31117
314 A9
31-LA-21
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31-NYAn-16
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30-/NAn-18
31-LA-21
311501
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31-dLe-18
31418
30-06An-19
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31-DEIA2L
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314 A-20
30-/NAn-18
311422
30-/NAn-19
31-NVAR-2L
31v.0dn-16
31404020

14-/NAn-21
30-A>P-22

DL GU] <P

1146 $36000.00
A= $36,632.26
1-24%J $41,100.00
224G) $44770.00
224y $46,641.70
1-5456 $48,092.24
A= $48,18750
2146) $54000.00
22460 $6300938
Qo™ $65,403.72
A= $66,000.00
AP $71,25803
154 $71,839.00
AP $73,584.00
A= $74241.75
AP $77413.20
2246 $78000.00
AP $78.480.75
A= $79,000.00
AP $79,380.00
A= $80,004.80
AP $80,38139
154 $82,44385
AP $82,800.00
214y $86,085.00
AP $87,476.00
154 $96,00000
2246y $11182500
A $12472415
ABSP 81373229
1546 $13782L79
224G $147,180.00
2246 $161,05762
224G $16145000
A= $161,85162
2146)  $171.94480
ABSP $17853400
A= $189,31979
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b 1S-235-1303 sS
A [S-2352009  RFP
<b [S-2352003  RFP
A 15-235-4208 RFP
<b [S-2354205  RFP
A [S-2351305  RFP
b LS182506 RFP
<b 15-235-1302 SS
A 15-320-2002 RFP
<b 15-235-1204 SS
A 15-300-1134 RFP
A [S-2354204  RFP
A 15-320-1269 RFP
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A=
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$200,916.00

$201,241.00
$209,562.08
$226,42872

$229600.00
$236,786.00
$24505240

$25337991
$259,602.00
$2985550.10
$305,889.00
$317,679.00
$33282372
$336,75357
$346,968.44
$402,090.78
$463,560.00
$485941.74
$801,775.81

$879,760.76
$898,824.00
$900,000.00
$920,846.44
$978,703.00
$1,020,00000
$1,029,260.00
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$11,058.34
§33282372
$19,31564
$48,187.50
$79,000.00
$12472415
$161,851.62
§35,62281
$26,666.67
$48,09224
$77413.20
$30,420.00
$66,000.00
$74241.75
$137821.79
$147,180.00
$161,05762
$171,944.80

$200,916.00

$226,42872

$229,600.00
$236,786.00
$245,052.40

$25337991
$336,75357
$920,846.44
$86,085.00
$41,10000
$1,020,00000
$82,44385
$80,00480
$44,77000
$79,380.00
$111,825.00
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D35 pireca®  JUS/EA K< A Acfoe e A [S-320-0004  RFP 01415 31 A0 AB™P $1373229%
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D37 prreca®  FIN AT FSH4 5062 009 cTNC b 15182506 RFP 01-A>16  31-L%-18 &b $259,602.00
D38 b r%cg®  EDT Decs Ay IBSL <0%<NCRE T NE A [S-320-2002  RFP 01-LA-13 30-A>P~18 154%G)  $305,88900
D39 b reca®  CCS/EA AP NGNS Acfoe e A [S-320-1260  RFP 01-A>15  31L%-20 224G)  $346968.44
D40 B M%ca®  HEALTH/FS CAAC Al NNGARS Acfee e A 15-320-1193 RFP 01-A>15 311920 22460 $40209078
D41 b reca®  GEN Drct Ay bata® Pabyenat cTNe A [S-320-0001  RFP 0-00An-15  19-06An-20  ADM §97870300
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D44 SACA  HEALTH  PQCTC odAcd®™C DA 4651 oo & TN b [S-600-0001  RFP 01-A>03  3119-23 AP $900,00000
D45 AASE EA NS, House 113 AL HL C <tb 1S-200-1104 sS 1<cA16 30-do-21 <b $12,000.00
D46 AN HEALTH NNGTN® HLcbde NNGAML  APACS® HLc ¢ b 1S-200-1106 sS 1-LA16 0-A>19 224Gy $12,000.00
D47 AARE JUS/FS NNGRCN® HALe bde NNGRSL  APAC® HetLc ¢ <b S-200-1105 sS AT 31920 b $2400000
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D51 AHPINC GEN Hde® LEhLe AL Aob A RO dAN <tb 1S-410-1115 sS 01-A>P~07 31827 Qo $102926000
D52 [ FS NNGHER West Baffin Co-Op A 1S-210-1206 sS 01-/NAR-13 31-dL2-18 15460 §71839.00
D53 Aocli® FS NNGH* Income Support APQEE g cTNe b LS-310-1106 SS 14-00An-16  13-00An-21 AP $7,200.00
D54 Aol HEATH  HALebde NNGTASL AL HdtLc b Abslsere b 1S-310-1111 sS 01-LA-16 0-A>19 224G $12,000.00
D55 Aocli® EA HAHLc bdC NNGARL AL HdtLc bde Avsclsere <b 1S-310-1110 sS 01-/NAn-16  31-dL7-19 21456 $18,00000
D56 G HRALTH PR dRodc<sLeot D¥Tae  Frontier School Division b 1S-600-4221 sS 01-A>99 31901 AP $80,381.39
D57 b ILAY  FS OCD™PO% HaLc bde NNGHAL  HtLebde baeedLATe <tb S-215-0004 sS 01-00AN-T7  31DEIAN-19  2146) $10359.80
D58 b redLAe A 00 HatLcbde NNSTAL HdtLc bd¢ bered[Aere b S-215-0001 sS 01-A>15 311920 214Gy $12,000.00
D59 bredLAY  JUS OCDPO% HaLc bde NNGHL  HtLebde b edLATe <b S-215-0002 sS 01-dL-15 314cA- 1-54Gy $12,00000
D60 B PeILAE  FS OO>*M® HaLc bt NNGA*L  HaLe bdC bAILAMC b S-215-0003 sS 01-A>17  31-L%-18 11460 $36000.00
D61 N EIA NG Justice AL HtLc bd¢ SecTe <tb 15-315-1233 sS 01dcA6 30-d0-19 22460 $2400000
D62 DY HEAITH  PJNcned SpPCte <ot b S-415-2004 sS 01-/NAR-12 31-dL-17 15460 $3321000
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D64 AboOAC CH ST A, Ay 1127 dLe dne crne A $-235-4215 sS 01<cAle 304017 AP $2932338
D65 AboAC CH FOdT Agt®, A 1127 dLe dne crne b 1S-235-4219 sS 01DIAN-T7T 30NAn-18 Ap™! $2932338
D66 AboOAC ENV ENV #55dT Agy® 15524 NPR cTNS Acnsbnic b 1S-235-4214 sS 0-A>17 31192 224G)  $78000.00
D67 AboAC  HEATH A5 523A8B bk 2016 AbJNEC b 1S-235-0007 sS 01-/NAn-17  31-dLA-18 AP $82,800.00
D68 AboAC FIN NG, AL, 917 5554 0a.9¢ CTNC b 5-235-2086 sS 01%0dn-16  31-NYAR-A 22460 $16145000
D69 AbOAC CH NNGTAE® <Sa AQ® AL 924 PPC 3 QTN A%, A 1$-235-1113 sS 01-LAT 30-A5<-22 AP $189,31979
D70 AboAC EDU A5 2225D<ond® NPR cTNS Acnsbnic b 5-235-1303 sS 01%0dn-13 31NYAR-2 15460 $20956208
D71 AbOAC  HEALTH  NNGTN® T Ay 626 DA RN dAN cTNE b 15-235-1302 sS 0-42dn-18  31Y0dn-23  AD™M $298550.10
D72 AbOAC  HEATH  <eordsbia™MOcniedt A 1091 NPRTNE Acn b b 5-235-1204 sS 01417 31 A0 AR $31767900
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D73 AboOAC S NNGTARN®, <A AL 1106 SpPC 5 @ ab®NC A%, A 15-235-1304 sS 0140dn-18  31-NAR-22 A $46356000
D74 AbOACFS abes A 24 00/ ¢OAN <b 15-235-1021 sS 0l Al 30024 154G)  $48594174
D75 AbOAC EDT/ENV NN\ AotlLAS Acna®™ | AobAUAC APy A 15-235-2019 sS 01-NAR-04  30-08An-19 154G 880177581
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D76 AbOAC EA ADPLCS AV 1084 NPR TN Acnsbniie ) 15-235-2047 sS 010dn-12 31VAR-2L 15460 $879.760.76
D77 AboOAC  FIN/CH - DSAUG Av5 903 JGAJGE AR d>AN b 15-235-1998 sS 01-A>P-13 31118 154560 989882400
D78 dle EDU HdtLc.d¢ AbSCPALLS HdtLc b€ dLpere ) 15-425-1110 sS l6Le-17 16017 A= $6,875.00
D79 dlee ] HdtLc dt Acndot HdHLc bd¢ dLPere b [S-425-1111 sS 16-L¢-17 163017 AP $7.25000

AQ-C A bde
D80 dlee ] <Andv AccDHe bIrbNe b [S-425-1112 sS 06-L<-17 06-Jo-17 AP $9.99597
D8l dlme HFALTH  AQ“cdge HdtLc bd¢ dLpere <b 15-425-1005 sS 01-NARIE  30-08An-T7 214G $18,000.00
D82 dlee EIA HtLc bde dLer HdHLc bd¢ dLPere b 15-425-1108 sS 0l Al6 30-d0-18 AP $18,00000
D83 dlme EDU HdtLc.d¢ AbSCPANLS HdtLc od¢ dLpere <b 1S-425-1118 sS 01-NAR-TT 304019 A= $21,000.00
D84 dlee ] HdtLc dt Acndot HdHLc bd¢ dLrere b [S-425-1119 sS 01-/NAR-17  30--19 AP $21,00000

ACC e bde
D85 dlee ] HdtLc.de AbSCPALE HdHLc bd¢ dLrere b 15-425-1109 sS 16-L¢-17 163017 AP $35,000.00
D86 dlre EDU AT OOTE Agh®, ABJGSIG b <b [S-425-1113 sS 06-Le-17 064017 A= $36632.26

ASIGRAC A M
D87 dlme FS AQCh® HdtLc ed¢ dLpere <b 15-425-1004 sS 014cA-l6 304019 21460 $5400000
D88 sgho®d® JUS Lclso AGAJLYcng® HHLc b Sgbo%eD%re b 15-420-0001 sS 01-A>P04 31109 1-5 456y $-
D89 abie B HdtLc bd¢ AL HdtLc bd¢ abbo< <b 1S-325-1111 sS 0146 30021 A= $10499.28
D90 2N EIA NG LS Pabbende cTne b 1S-605-4223 sS 01-A>P-13 31119 AP $71,25803
D91 SoD® GEN NNGTAL g g4 T ne <b 15-250-1248 sS 01-NYAN-14 30-00An-19 Al $87,476.00
D92 PRI FIA NG, CADYS ALy HAtLc bq¢ TPPsCebgqe <b 1S-205-1107 sS 1416 30-do-21 A= $13,800.00
D93 b¥rca®  CCS Dt A #1 bata® Pabbene cTne <b 15-320-4218 sS BIPATT WdDAR-22 2240 $63009.38
D94 b¥M%ca®  HEALTH  PJNCAMdC APSUNMS ALy B M%CE® AQ AR TS A 15-320-4212 sS 0140dn-15  31-N/An-16 AP $78480.75
D% CoRd®  GEN HdtLc bde NG, AV HdtLc bd¢ NPSSIQTTe <b 1S-430-1109 sS 01-A>16 311917 A= $73,58400
D% NPSSYC®  FS/HEALTH  NNGSaeN HdtL b NPSSIQTTT <b 15-330-1204 sS 014015 3LAT A= $9,32844
D97 NPSSd® A NNGTAL HdtLc bd¢ NPSSIQTTe <b 15-330-1203 sS 014 A7 30022 A= $21,635.85
D98 NPSSYC®  FS/HEALTH  NNGSaen HdtLcbd¢ NPSSIQTTT <tb 1S-330-1204A S 01-4o-17 31-LA-20 22460 $4664170
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£ AboAC FN NNGAR, AL, 917 5554 00 ¢ cTNC <b 5-235-2086 sS 01v0dn-16  31-NVAR-2L 22460 $161,450.00
£5 AboAC (S ST ATt AYS 1326 9262571 ba.C A%, b [S-235-4207  RPP 01-A>P=17 31118 1-146) $3042000
£6 dim EDU AC T OLTC AT, ABGRIC  ABJGSIQG 5b <b [S-425-1113 sS 06-Le-17 06-do-17 A= $36632.26

ADOYa?
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ANNDNE cTNe
B8 b¥vco®  HEALTH  dRodibia ™ Ocnae e TN A 15-320-4215 RFP 01-06An-16  31DDAR-2L 224G $111,82500
PO Agh®
£9 AboAC CH P4 AT, A 1127 dLe dne crne A 15-235-4215 sS 014cAl6 30017 A= §29323.38
£10 AboAC CH POAT Ag®, AL 1127 dLe dne crne b 15-235-4219 SS 01DAA-TT 30NAN-I8 AP $2932338
£il AboAC JUS NNGHEN /P THG, dLe dne crne A 15-235-4216 RFP 01-62dn-17 31504020 21460 17194480
A 1127
b AboOAC  HEALTH  A'5 155 dLe dne crne A [S-235-4204  RFP 01-A>14 311919 AR §336,75357
(3 AH*DNK® GEN Hdc® LEhLe Al Aob A€ cdon® dd>AN® b LS-410-1115 sS 01-A>P<07 31127 a*o®  $1029.260.00
F14 sgoo®®  GEN NNGsae Aok QAR dd>AN <b 15-420-1133 RFP 01-dL-14  31-cA24 2540 $1,02000000
£5 e FS 0> HetLc b P DA P Mo b 15-300-1495 sS 0140dn-18  31-N/An-18 AP $14.400.00
NGB\ TChenae crne
£16 e Lo NNGER® P DA P e b 15-300-1213 sS 01v0dn-14  31-NPAN-19 15460 $2220745
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£ d9d6®  HEALTH PR <odic<Lot D0 Frontier School Division b LS-600-4221 sS 01-A>P99 31101 A= $80,381.39
F18 MASE EA NNG&®, House 113 AN HLc ¢ <b 1S-200-1104 sS 14 A-16 304021 b $12,000.00
£19 MASE JUS/FS NNGTN® HALcbde NGRS, APACSE® HetLc © <tb 15-200-1105 sS A1 3190 &b $2400000
£20 MASE  HEAITH  NNGTN® HALcbde NNGSASL  APACS® HatLc @ <b 15-200-1106 sS 11A16 30-A>7°19 224 $12,000.00
21 Aol EA HdtLc bdC NGO AL HHLc bd€ AbSClsbre b 15-310-1110 SS 01-/NAn-16  31-dLA-19 2144 $18,00000
2 Aol HEAITH  HdLcbde NNGTARL AYS HdtLc bd¢ AboClsere <b 1S-310-1111 sS 01-LA-16 30-A>7°19 224 $12,000.00
3 by rdLAY  EIA 0C% HdLc bd¢ NNSH*L HtLc bd¢ bl Aere b LS-215-0001 SS 01-A>P=15  3115-20 2144 $12,00000
E24 byrdLAe  JUS OC>=PO® HALcbd NGO, HaHLe bdC b¥PDLASTE <b S-215-0002 sS 01dLA-15 31<cA20 15546 $12,000.00
£25 b rdLA>  FS OC>PO%® HALe bde NNGTAL  HetLcbde b MseDLALT b LS-215-0003 SS 01-A>P~17 31118 1-1 456y $36,000.00
£26 b¥PILAe  FS OC>=PO® HatLcbdt NGO, HaHLebdC b¥MeDLASTE <b S-215-0004 sS 01-06An-T7  31DDAR-I9 21460 $10,359.80
827 Nect EIA NNGSAN, Justice AL HtLc b€ \ecre b 153151233 SS 0l4cAl6 30019 2-24GY $24,000.00
28 DAAD® FS/EA NNGTARN® DT \ea b HdtLc bd¢ d>AACTC <b 15-220-1201 sS 014015 31-LA-20 1546 52400000
£9 dlee FS AQcdhe HdHLc bd¢ dLPere b 154251004 SS 0l4cAl6 30-d0-19 21456y $54,000.00
£30 dlme HFALTH  AQ“cdge HdtLc bd¢ dLpere <b 15-425-1005 sS 01-NARIE  30-08An-17 214G $18,000.00
£31 dlee EIA HtLc bde dLer HdHLc bd¢ dLPere b 1S-425-1108 SS 0l4cAl6 30-d0-18 AP $18,00000
£32 dlme EDU HdtLc.d¢ AbSCPALLS HdtLc bd¢ dLpere <b 1S-425-1109 ss l6Le-17 16-o-17 A= $35,00000
£33 dlee Dl HdtLc dt AbSCDALE HHLc b dLPere b [S-425-1110 SS 16117 163017 A= $6,875.00
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E34 dle EDU HdtLc d¢ Acndo HdtLc bd¢ dLrere <b [S-425-1111 sS l6Le-17 16017 A $7,250.00

AQ AN vde
£35 dle EDU HdtLc.d¢ AbSCPALLS HdtLc bd¢ dLpere <b 1S-425-1118 sS 01-NAR-TT 304019 A= $21,000.00
£36 dlee Dl HdtLe dt Acndot HHLc bd¢ dLPere b [S-425-1119 sS 01-/NAR-17  30-d0-19 AP $21,00000
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£33 abie EA HdtLc bd¢ AL HdtLc b€ abbat <b 1S-325-1111 sS 0146 30021 A= $10499.28
£39 SPPSeCSede FIA NNGHEN®, JSADY AL HHLc b€ SpPsCibgie b 1S-205-1107 sS 14 A16 30-do-21 A= $13,800.00
£40 CoRda®  GEN HdtLc bde NG, AV HdtLc b NPSSIQTTe <b 1S-430-1109 sS 01-A>16 311917 A= $73,58400
E41 NP FS/HEALTH  NNGsaese HHLc bd¢ NPGsIiTe b 15-330-1204 sS 01-¥o-15 3LLAL7 A= $9,328.44
42 NPSSd® A NNGTAL HdtLc b NPSSIQTTe <b 15-330-1203 sS 014 A7 30022 A= $21,635.85
53 NP FS/HEALTH  NNGsaeLe HHLc bd¢ NPGsIiTe b [$-330-1204A  SS 01-4o-17 31-LA-20 22460 $4664170
E44 sgoo®®  JUS Ac g, NNGHe HTM ASPSGNENRE e <b 15-420-1494 RFP 01dL-16 31 A8 1-24G)  $41,100.00
£45 b¥rcg®  ED&T NG, A oo AL BSLL D% T Ne ' [$-320-1083  RFP 014013 31-LA18 154560 $201,.241.00
2 by reca®  EDT DGt AL IBSL <D%D®NCNRE T Ne [5-320-2002  RFP 01-LA-13 30-A>7-18 15460 $305,889.00
E47 N GEN NNGsae Acl®E AL 15-315-1232 RFP 0l Al 30016 1546G) 4809224
E48 N FS/HEALTH  AcD¢ AL Acf®E AL <b 15-315-1234 RFP 01-06An-T7  3IDDAR-0 22460 $2666667
£49 abbe GEN NG AcfedC e ' 15-325-1237 RFP 0l Al 30016 1546 $82,44385
£50 b¥rcg®  JUS/EA K< AL Acf®E cTne [5-3200004  RFP 01dL-15 31<cA20 AR $1373229
£51 b¥Mca®  HEALTH/FS CAAC Av NNGiAB% Acf® e 15-320-1193 RFP 01-A><15 311920 22460 $402,09078
£52 b¥rcg®  COS/EA  AcPC NNGAN® Acf®E e [S-320-1269  RFP 01-A>15  311%-20 224G $34696844
53 dlee )l <Anhe AccDHe byrbNe b [S-425-1112 sS 06-L¢-17 06-Jo-17 AP $9.99597
£54 AboOAC  DMV/ENV  NNGAeN® AobALAS AoPAUAC AcPyDI NCC A [S-2352009  RFP 01-A>14 311919 AR 522642872

Acna® [I11104C aony™ ¢ crne
£55 AbOAC EDT/ENV. NNGTARN® AoblLAS Acna®™ | AobLAC Acybe® NCC A 5-235-2019 sS 01-NAR-04  30-08An-19 154G 880177581

aMony ¢ crne

£5% AbOAC HEAITH A5 523A8B b+ 2016 AbdnEe <b 15-235-0007 sS 01-NAR-TT 314218 A= $82,800.00
£57 b¥Pcg®  ENV Drct At #1 bata® Pabyende cTNe b 15-320-4217 RFP 01-LAT7 0-A>0 22460 $4477000
£58 by CCS Drct A #1 bata® Pabbenie cTne <b 15-320-4218 sS BINATT  WdDAR-22 22460 $63009.38
£59 bireca®  GEN Db AL bata® PabyendC cTNne A [$-320-0001  RFP 0-00AN15  19-00An-20  AHSP $97870300
£60 b¥P%ca®  HEALTH  PJNcndbde APSUNRC AL b¥ g AQ AR TS A 15-320-4212 sS 0140dn-15  31NPAn-16 A=l $78480.75
£61 by o™ FS NNGHE® - APSINAC ALy b AQ AN TS A [$-320-0005  RFP 01-/NAR-13 30NAN-I8 AP $79,380.00
£62 NoGy GEN NNGTABN® HIMAE ALy BN AQ-CCnAGE dA>AN A [S-2251235  RPFP 01-do-16 31-LA-2 A= $77413.20
£63 SpPseCsedde GEN NNGHERT, HIRC AL b AR e d>AN A [S-205-1236  RFP 01-4o-16 31-LA21 A= $80,00480
E64 prc GEN SALC AV, NNGiSN® 5P gd<edC T Ne A 1S-240-1212 RFP 01dL-15 31<cA8 2146J 8608500
£65 PLAC EIA NNGHE®, ALy 2000 PUAC QT arnbbia® I e A 1S-210-1306 RFP 01-Lc-18 B-H9dn-23 AP $35,62281
£66 NoPod® EIAAUS  HALcRdC NNGTARL AYS TN gd< TN A [S-265:0032  RFP 01%0dn-98  31NVAR-TT  oo® $65403.72
£67 D¢ EIA NNGsee LS Pabbenie cTne b 156054223 sS 01-A>P=13 31119 AP $71,25803
£68 AHOAC HEATH  Z55d® 1820 NCC/AC A*C*Dn s <o LP. A [S-2351305  RFP 01v0dn-18  31MVAR-2 AP $25337991
E69 AboOAC FN PO ATh® A 1824 NCC/AC A*C*InD< < LP. A 1S-235-4211 RFP 01DIAN-14 30NAR-19 22460 $16105762
£70 X ENV Watdoned 04C® gD T Ne A 15-300-1496 RFP 01-62dn-18  31h0dn2d 224G $11,05834
£71 AboOAC  NAC NNSHE® AL 961 NPR TS Acnsbnpe b [$-235-0903  RFP 01-dbr-14 - 31419 A= §74241.75
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£72 AHoAC NAC NNGSAE® AL 157 <At NPR cTNE Acnsbn(ie ) 1S-235-0906 RFP 0LDDAR-13 30-NAN-18 15460 S137.821.79
73 AbOAC HEAITH  eordsbia™Mcniedt A 1091 NPR cTNE Acnsbre <b 15-235-1204 S 01-4Le-17 31+ A0 AHH $317,679.00
E74 AboAC EDU Av5 225D ond® NPR cTNE Acnsbn(ie ) 15-235-1303 SS 010413 31-NYAN-22 15460 $20956208
E75 AHoAC HEATH  Jno® A'S NPR TN Acn b hip <b 15-235-2003 RFP 01-A>13 311918 AHH $229,600.00
£76 AHoAC EA ADPLc® AV 1084 NPR cTNE Acnsbn(ie ) 1S-235-2047 SS 01%0dn-12  3-NYAR-2L 15460 $879760.76
E77 AHoAC HEATH  /9%c® A 615 NPR TN AcnsbNic <b 15-235-4205 RFP 01-LA-14 30-A>°°19 15460 $24505240

AcnsbNen’a® A%,
E78 AbOAC HEAITH  JA®/D®, A 961 NPR TS Acnsbnic <b 15-235-4206 RFP 01-LA-14 30-A>°°19 1546 320091600
AcnsbNen’a® A%,
E79 AHoAC ENV ENV 24T Ago\® 15527 NPR TN AcnsbNic &b 1S-235-4214 S 01-A>17 312 224G $78,000.00
£80 AboAC FS Lfabc® A 224 oad ¢>AN ) 1S-235-1021 SS 01l 3024 15460 $485,941.74
£81 AboAC EA brYabs AsM 2554 002 ADenrNbd <b 15-235-2087 RFP 01-A>00  311%-20 AHH $66,000.00
£82 Soe o GEN NG\ &g d4< TN &b 15-250-1248 SS 0L-NYAN-14 30-06AN-19  AHHP $87,476.00
£83 Aol FS NNG&\°\% Income Support ALE® d<¢ T Ne <b 15-310-1106 S 14-00An-16 13-08An-21 AP $7,200.00
£84 e CGEN Adc NNG3Q® SbLaOq® AR cen® dd>aN® 15-300-1134 RFP 01cA02 3007 AP $33282372
£85 BLoOd®  HEALTH  PJNCnaede/<HGhT° SbLoOC® AR et gd>AN® 15-305-4210 RFP 01-DANL 30-2NAN-16 AP $48,187.50
E86 SbLaDd®  DOE Db oP a®Icnaed HLaOd® AR cent® dd>aNt A 15-305-1612 RFP 0L-A>P97 311917 AP $79,000.00
£87 SbLo <™ GEN Qdc NNGs4® Lo A cHen® dd>AN A 15-305-1135 RFP 01<4cA02 30017 AHH $12472415
£88 Desede  HEALTH  PUNCAMIC SPPeC® g<de ) 1S-415-2004 SS 01-/NAR-12  31-dLr-17 1546 $33,210.00
£89 AboAC CH NNGAN® <Sa Ade A 924 PPC o @ Tab®NC A%, ' 1S-235-1113 S 01-LA-17 30-A>0°-22 AHH $189,319.79
£E90 AboAs JUS NNGEAN®, <o\ A5 1106 SPPRC 3 @ Mg bNC A%, 1S-235-1304 SS 0170dn-18  31-NYAN-22 AP $463,560.00
£91 AboAC FIN NNGSAN® <o Ade A 924 PPC 5 @ Tab®NC A%, [S-235-2011A  RFP 0-A>13 311918 1246y $920846.44
£92 AboAC EDU POIT Act® A 1801 SPPRC 3t @ Mg bNC A%, 15-235-4208 RFP 0lcAld 304019 22460 $236,786.00
£93 AHoAC ENV NNG&N®, A5 5100 PPC s @ Tab®NC A%, <b 1S-235-4217 RFP 01-A>17 31w 224G $147,180.00
£94 SbLoOd®  HEALTH  had® d<¢ Ao, PUNcnrede Nad® Achede A 1S-305-4211 RFP 0L-/NAR-T7 314022 254G $1931564
£95 Lo EDU Sade dd< A Na b AcPhede <b 15-305-1101 S 15/NA-16 14/NAn-2L AHH $17853400
£E% AboAC  FIN/CH  DGAJG A5 903 JGAJGE AR da>AN® ) 15-235-1998 SS 0L-A>=13 311918 1546)  $898.82400
£97 AbOAT  HEAITH  NNGTN®, TC ALy 626 AR d>AN cTNE b 15-235-1302 S 01-42dn-18  31-7.04dn-23 AHH $298,550.10
£98 p=LAC FS NNGH\K® West Baffin Co-Op A 15-210-1206 SS 01-/NAR-13 31-dLr-18 1546 $71,839.00
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Fl b¥rcg®  FIN ATdOCnMGE S, 5062 009 cTNe <b 15182506 RFP 01-A>16 311918 b $259,602.00
R MASE EA NNG&® House 113 AN HLc ¢ <rb 15-200-1104 sS 1416 30-do-21 &b $12,000.00
F3 MAGSE JUS/FS NNGTRN® AL bde NGRS, APACS® HLc <b 1S-200-1105 sS 117 314920 b $2400000
F4 AeASE HEALTH  NNGRASN® HAHLe S NNGTAL APACSS HdtLc @ b 15-200-1106 sS 1-1A16 30-A>P~-19 224 $12,000.00
;5 PRI FIA NNGTARN®, CADY ALy HAdtLc bg¢ SPPseCebdqire <b 1S-205-1107 sS 14 A-16 304021 A= $13,800.00
F6 SPPRCIC®  GEN NNGHET, HIRC AL BN AR d>AN ' [S-205-1236  RFP 01-4o-16 31-LA21 A= $80,00480
F7 PLAC FS NNGHER® West Baffin Co-Op 15-210-1206 sS 01-/NAn-13 31-dL7-18 15546 $71,839.00
8 P=LAC EIA NNGENE, ALy 2000 PRUAC QT arnbbia® I e 1S-210-1306 RFP 01-Lc-18 8024023 AP $35,62281
F9 b¥PeILAe A 0% HdtLcbdt NNGAL HdtLc b¢ byrLAere <b LS-215-0001 sS 01-A><15  31L%-20 214 $12,000.00
F10 b redLAY  JUS OCDHPO%® HAtLe bde NNGTAL  HtLcbde baMseDLALTe b LS-215-0002 SS 01-dLP-15 314 154G $12,00000
Fil b¥PILAe  FS OC>=PO® HALcbd NGO, HaHLc bdC b3 MDA <b S-215-0003 sS 01-A>17 311918 1-146) $3600000
F12 by rdLAY  FS OCDHP%® HALc bde NNGTAL  HtLcbde b AbTe b LS-215-0004 SS 01-00AN-17  3LD¥IAN-19 214U $10359.80
F13 DAAT® FS/EA NNGIAEN® DT Yo b HdtLc bd¢ A>AACTC <b 15-220-1201 sS 014015 31-LA-20 15460 52400000
Fl4 NGy GEN NNGHE® bR AL BN AR d>AN A [$-225-1235  RFP 01-4o-16 31-LA21 A= $77413.20
FI5 AHOAC HEATH A5 523A8B bt 2016 AbdnEe <b S-235-0007 sS 01-/NAn-T7 - 31-dLA-18 A= $82,800.00
Fl6 AHAC NAC NNGHE® A 961 NPR TS Acnsbnpe b [S-235-0903  RFP 01-dbr-14 - 31deA19 A= §74,241.75
F17 AboAC NAC NG A 157 <A NPR TN Acnsbnie <b [S-2350006  RFP 01DDAN-13 30NAR-I8 15460 $13782L79
F18 AbOAC FS abecb A 224 0o/ dd>AN® b 1S-235-1021 sS 0l Al 30024 1546G)  $48594174
F19 AboOAC CH NNGTARN® <SaAd® Av 924 SpPC 50 @ ah®NC A%, A 15-235-1113 sS 01-LA-T7 30-A>P-22 A= $18931979
F20 AboOAC  HEALTH  dRodsbfa™MOcniedt ALy 1091 NPR TS Acnsbne b 1S-235-1204 sS 01-dL-17 - 314 AR §317679.00
F1 AHOAC HEATH  NNGTAN®, C AV 626 I AQCRENN dAN TNE b 5-235-1302 sS 01-024n-18  31vodn-23  AD™ $298550.10
2 AboAC EDU A 2025 D¢ g NPR TS Acnsbnpe b 1S-235-1303 sS 0140dn-13  31N/An-22 15460 $20956208
23 AboAC JUS NNGIARN®, <A A5 1106 5pPC 50 @ ah®NC A%, A 5-235-1304 sS 01404n-18  31-N/A-22  AD™  $46356000
F24 AbOAC  HEALTH  /55d® 1820 NCC/AC A*C*InDe <o LP. A [$-235-1305  RFP 0140dn-18  31-N/An-22  A%™M $25337991
F25 AboOAC FIN/CH  JGAUS A5 903 JGAUG AQ-CARENAC dd>AN <b 15-235-1998 sS 01-A>13 311918 15460 $898,824.00
F26 AHOAC  HEATH  Jno® A NPR TS AcnSbNPe hip b [$-235-2003  RFP 01-A>P-13  311c-18 AP $229600.00
F27 AbOAC  DMV/ENV  NNGAeN® AobALAS AoPAUAC AcPyDI NCC A [S-2352009  RFP 01-A>14 311919 A §22642872

Acna® [I11104C aMony ¢ crne
F28 AboAC FN NNGIARN® <Sa Ad® Av 924 SpPC 50 @ ah®NC A%, [S-235-2011A  RFP 01-A>13 311918 124560 $920846.44
F9 AboOAS  EDT/ENV  NNGRASN® Ao UAS Acna® | AoPALAS AcMyde® NCC 15-235-2019 sS 01-N/AN-04  30-00An-19 15460 $80177581
aMany e crne
F30 AboAC EA AP A 1084 NPR TS Acnsbnpe b 1S-235-2047 sS 0140dn-12  31N/An21 15460 $87976076
F31 AboAC FN NNGAR, AL, 917 5554 00 9¢ cTNC <b 15-235-2086 sS 01v0dn-16  31NVAR-2L 22460 $161,450.00
F32 AboAC EA bréab< Ao, 2554 0027 AscnMRbde b [S-235-2087  RFP 01-A>P00  311-20 A= $66,000.00
3 AboOAC  HEALTH  A'5 155 dLe dne crne A [S-235-4204  RFP 01-A>14 311919 AR §336,75357
F34 AbOAC HEALTH  /9<c®, AV 615 NPR TS Acnsbnpe b [S-235-4205  RFP 01-LA14 30-A>P--19 15460 $24505240
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<b [S-2354206  RFP
<b [S-2354207  RFP
A 1S-235-4208 RFP
A 15-235-4211 RFP
b 1S-235-4214 sS
A 15-235-4215 SS
A 1S-235-4216 RFP
b 1S-235-4217 RFP
<b 15-235-4219 SS
A 1S-240-1212 RFP
<b 1S-250-1248 SS
b 1S-260-1102 RFP
A 1S-265-0032 RFP
A 15-300-1134 RFP
b 15-300-1213 sS
b 15-300-1495 sS
A 15-300-1496 RFP
<b 15-305-1101 SS
' 15-305-1135 RFP
15-305-1612 RFP
[S-3054210  RFP

A 1S-305-4211 RFP
b 15-310-1106 sS
<b 1$-310-1110 SS
b [S-310-1111 sS
A 153151232 RFP
b [S-315-1233 sS
&b 1S-315-1234 RFP
A 15-320-0001 RFP
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A 15-320-2002 RFP
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PE 556
Db\
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311518
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30-/NAn-19
3122
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31422
30-/NAn-18
31 A8
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304016

WAL
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31-WAA-19

31NYA-18

31-7.04dn-21
HU-/NAn-2L
30-Jo-17
31517
30-/NAN-16
31-dLe-22
13-00\An-21
31-dLe-19
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30016
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31-L¢-20
311520
30-A>7<18
31-NVAn-16
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$200,916.00

$30,420.00
$236,786.00
$161,057.62
$78,000.00
$29,323.38
$171,944.80

$147,180.00
$29,323.38
$86,085.00
98747600
$96,000.00

$65,403.72
$33282372
$22,20745

$14,400.00

$11,05834
$17853400
$124724.15
$79,000.00
$48,187,50
$1931564
$7,00.00
$18,00000
$12,000.00
$48,092.24
$2400000
$26,666.67
$978,703.00
$137,3229
$79,380.00
$201,241.00
$402,09078
$346,968.44
$305,889.00
$78.480.75
$111,825.00
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b [S-425-1108 sS
<b 1S-425-1109 SS
b [S-425-1110 sS
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$44,770.00
$63,009.38
$10,499.28
$82,44385
$2163585
$9,328.44
$46,641.70
$161,851.62
$1,029.26000
$33,210.00
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$1,020,00000
$41,100.00
$5400000
$18,00000
$18,000.00
$35,00000
$6,875.00
$7.25000
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$21,00000
$21,00000

$73,58400
$900,000.00
$80,381.39
$71,25803
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